BDH SERIES - BARN DOOR HARDWARE ACCESSORIES
ILLUSTRATION ITEM NO DESCRIPTION FINISH INNER QUANITY
BDH-SPC-55 55mm (2 3/16”) Barn Door Spacer Black 4 PCS PER SET
BDH-SPC-50 50mm (2”) Barn Door Spacer Black 4 PCS PER SET
BDH-SPC-45 45mm (1 ¾”) Barn Door Spacer Black 4 PCS PER SET
BDH-SPC-40 40mm (1 9/16”) Barn Door Spacer Black 4 PCS PER SET
BDH-SPC-34 34mm (1 5/16”) Barn Door Spacer Black 4 PCS PER SET
BDH-SPC-29 29mm (1 ⅛”) Barn Door Spacer Black 4 PCS PER SET
BDH-SCRW-130 130mm (5 ⅛”) Barn Door
Mounting Screws Black 4 PCS PER SET
BDH-SCRW-120 120mm (4 ¾”) Barn Door
Mounting Screws Black 4 PCS PER SET
BDH-SCRW-110 110mm (4 5/16”) Barn Door
Mounting Screws Black 4 PCS PER SET
BDH-SCRW-100 100mm (3 15/16”) Barn Door
Mounting Screws Black 4 PCS PER SET
BDH-SCRW-090 90mm (3 9/16”) Barn Door
Mounting Screws Black 4 PCS PER SET
BDHBOLT134 Long Bolts for 1 ¾” thick doors Black 4 PCS PER SET
BDHBOLT138 Short Bolts for 1 ⅜” thick doors Black 4 PCS PER SET
BDHAJP Barn Door Anti-Jump Discs.